
S.no Father's Name Quantum of Subsidy (Rs.)

1 NARESH 9500

2 MAHENDRA SINGH 9500

3 SURENDAR SINGH 9500

4 SWAROOP SINGH 9500

5 RAGHUVEER 9500

6 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA 9500

7 SHYORAM 9500

8 BUNNA SINGH 9500

9 RAMSHA 9500

10 DEEP CHAND 9500

11 DAULAT RAM 9500

12 RAGHUVEER 9500

13 RAJESH KUMAR 9500

14 LAL SINGH 9500

15 RAJ KUMAR 9500

16 RAMPAL 9500

17 MAHENDER SINGH 9500

18 KHACHEDA RAM 9500

19 MUKESH CHAUHAN 9500

20 HOSHIYAR SINGH 9500

21 PRAKASH 9500

22 DHARMPAL 9500

23 BUDH RAM 9500

24 DHARMENDER KUMAR 9500

25 JAIKARAN BHOUT 9500

26 RANJEET 9500

27 TARA CHAND 9500

28 PAWAN KUMAR 9500

29 SUDESH KUMAR 9500

30 SATYAVEER SINGH 9500

31 RAM PRASAD 9500

32 RAJVEER SINGH 9500

33 RAM PRASAD 9500

34 SURESH KUMAR 10500

35 ARJUN SINGH 10500

36 SATBIR 10500

37 SURESH KUMAR 10500

38 ROOPRAM 7000

39 BALBEER SINGH 7000

40 MAHESH PANWAR 10500

41 KAILASH CHAND 10500

42 SUBHASH CHAND 10500

MSME TECHNOLOGY CENTRE BHIWADI

REIMBURSEMENT OF COURSE FEES BELONGING TO SC/ST CANDIDATES FOR THE QUARTER 1 (APR'20 TO JUN'20)

Aadhar No.

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

Name of the Course Name of the Candidate Aadhar No.

301548548683

656202084386

795958002448

653130754146

291150165343

350318171080ARYAN   VERMA

XXXXXXXXX386

XXXXXXXXX448

XXXXXXXXX146

XXXXXXXXX343

XXXXXXXXX080

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

PINKI  

JYOTI  

VIKASH KUMAR

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

AJAY  

AANAND   KUMAR

TINKU  

KISHOR  SINGH

PRITHVIRAJ  

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL AND DIE 

MAKING

MEGHRAJ   

PUSPENDER  

PRAMOD  KUMAR

SAGAR  

RAHUL  KUMAR

KARAN  SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

ANISH  KUMAR

RAHUL  

RAHUL  

ASHISH KUMAR BHOUT

NETRAM  

LALIT  KUMAR

DESHRAJ  

MEMVEER

SAHIL KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

575491092852

454870944065

437267179582

821128181588

479867120441

398696462223

424955215054

539678466265

NIRDESH   RAJ

HAPPY  CHAUHAN

VIPUL KUMAR

BODAN  RAM

KULDEEP  

PAWAN  

693163874580

665995215462

478352730049

870045019758

424249262133

912145070862

561471463362

210886217122

643593776837

603364509937

934728413520

789917240957

659722217269

766227270057

518000640648

589285536260

912641648360

761882517358

597091342395

321125445593

ANIL   KUMAR

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING 

AND MILLING

AKSHAY  

HARISH  

RAJESH   KUMAR

JAI SHANKAR  

KAMAL   PANWAR

BIJENDRA   KUMAR

KARAN  SINGH

KARAN  SINGH

958843585833

XXXXXXXXX057

XXXXXXXXX122

XXXXXXXXX260

XXXXXXXXX360

XXXXXXXXX358

XXXXXXXXX395

XXXXXXXXX593

XXXXXXXXX852

XXXXXXXXX357

739084322062

XXXXXXXXX348

XXXXXXXXX786

571173287774

919507242377

671518398348

881008095786

535663440357

479180059885 XXXXXXXXX885

XXXXXXXXX062

XXXXXXXXX683

XXXXXXXXX054

XXXXXXXXX265

XXXXXXXXX833

XXXXXXXXX580

XXXXXXXXX774

XXXXXXXXX377

XXXXXXXXX049

XXXXXXXXX758

XXXXXXXXX133

XXXXXXXXX862

XXXXXXXXX362

XXXXXXXXX223

XXXXXXXXX837

XXXXXXXXX937

XXXXXXXXX520

XXXXXXXXX957

XXXXXXXXX269

XXXXXXXXX462

XXXXXXXXX065

XXXXXXXXX582

XXXXXXXXX648

XXXXXXXXX588

XXXXXXXXX441


